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Name of Subdivision 

Addicks Estates 
Alapocas 
Ashley 
Augustine Hills 
Avalon 
Beechwold 
Bellefonte 
Bellemoor 
Bellevue 
Bellevue Hills 
Bellevue Manor 
Bellevue Manor Addition 
BelJewood 
Belvidere 
Bigger Tract 
Blue Rock Manor 
Boulder Brook 
Boxwood 
Brack-Ex 
Brandywine Hills 
Brookland Terrace 
Buckingham Heights 
Buttonwoods. The 
Carrcroft 
Carrcroft Crest 
Cedar Heights 
Cedars, The 
Chelsea Estates 
Chincilla Farm 
Christiana Acres 
Claymont Addition 
Claymont Center 
Claymont Heights 
Claymont Terrace 
Clearview Manor 
Cleland Heights 
Cliffs Heights 
Collins Park 
Colonial Heights 
Colonial Park 
Colony Hill 
Concord Manor 
Cooling Terrace 

APPENDIX A 

ALPHABETICAL INDEX OF SUBDIVISIONS 

Date Planned 

:,:j1941
 
1936
 
1909
 
1933
 
1917
 
1937
 
1915
 
1911
 
1949
 
1950
 
1934
 
1941
 
1946
 
1908
 
1925
 
1940
 
1945
 
1910
 
1913
 
1929
 
1920
 
1940
 
1902
 
1925
 
1941
 
1923
 
1901
 
1950
 
1942
 
1942
 
1918
 
1917
 
1918
 
1917
 
1941
 
1920 
1926
 
1943
 
1919
 
1917
 
1940
 
1926
 
1928
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Cooper Farm 
Cragmere 
Cranston Heights 
Cranston Property 
Crestfield 
Crestwood Place 
Deerhurst 
Delaire 
Delaware Heights 

. '.' 

Delwood 
Dunleith 
Duross Heights 

,	 
Eastlawn 
Eden Park Gardens 
Edgemoor Gardens 
Edgemoor Terrace 
Edgewood Hills 
Elliott property 
Elmhurst 

.-;	 

Elsmere 
Fairfax 
Faulkland Woods 
Fern Hook 
Rinnview 
Forest Brook Glen 
Forest Hills Park 
Forest Park 
Forwood 
Fredericks property 
Glen Berne Estates 
Glenside Farms 
Glynrich 
Gordon Heights 
Gordy Estates 
Green Hill 
Greenville Manor 
Gumwood 
Gwinhurst 
Hamilton Park 
Hayden Park 
Hazeldell 
Highland Woods 
Highpoint 
Hillcrest 
Hilltop 
Hilltop Manor 
Holloway Terrace 
Holly Oak 
Holly Oak Terrace 
Homestead 
Idela 

1942
 
1917
 
1907
 
1926
 
1938
 
1937
 
1939
 
1939
 
1924
 
1941
 
1950
 
1937
 
1917
 
1917
 
1941
 
1939
 
1938
 
1940
 
1918
 
1891
 
1950
 
1940
 
1920
 
1922
 
1941
 
1939
 
1915
 
1936
 
1911
 
1946
 
1929
 
1911
 
1905
 
1950
 
1937
 
1937
 
1938
 
1919
 
1906
 
1923
 
1920
 
1938
 
1923
 
1903
 
1906
 
1937
 
1916
 
1918
 
1920
 
1919
 
1924
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Indian Reid 1941 
Keystone 1930 
Kiamensi Gardens 1940 
Kynlyn Fanns 1937 
Lancashire 1932 
Lancaster Court 1947 
Lancaster Village 1938 
Latimer Estates 1940 
Leedom Estates 1948 
Lenderman Heights 1924 
Liberty 1918 
Liftwood 1940 
Lindamere 1926 
Lindmere 1925 
Lyndalia 1920 
Lynford 1941 
Madelyn Gardens 1943 
Manor Park 1949 
Manor tract 1913 
Masonicville 1907 ~.4 

Mayview Manor 1946 
McDaniel Crest 1946 
McDaniel Heights 1925 
MeadoWbrook 1920 
Minquadale 1917 
Naamans Manor 1929 
Newport Heights 1906 
Normandy Manor 1946 
North Hills 1930 
Oak Grove 1914 
Pembrey 1938 
Penarth 1946 
Penn Rose 1903 
Penny Hill 1931 
Penny Hill Terrace 1915 
Perry Park 1926 
Phillips Heights 1920 
Pleasant Hills 1940 
Plymouth 1932 
Richardson Park 1904 
Ridgeview Development 1938 
Riverside 1916 
Riverside Gardens 1936 
Rock Manor 1900 -

Rogers Manor 1919 
Rolling Park 1940 
Rose Hill Manor 1944 ',:""" 

Roselle 1901 
Roselle Terrace 1911 
Rutter tract 1908 
Sedgely Farms 1940 
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Sharpley Heights
 
Shellburne
 
Shipley Heights
 
Silver Croft
 
Silverbrook Gardens
 
Silverside Heights
 
Silview
 
Simonds Gardens
 
Stanton Crest
 
Stockdale
 
Stonehurst
 
Stony Crest
 
Swanwyck
 
Swanwyck Gardens
 
Tuxedo Park
 
Villa Monterey
 
Vilone Village
 
Washington Heights
 
Weber tract
 
Welshire
 
West Haven
 
Westfield
 
Westover Hills
 

.	 Westwood 
Westwood Manor 
Wier Avenue 
Willow Run 
Wilmington Manor 
Wilmington Manor Gardens 
Wilmont 
Windsor Hills 
Windybush 
Woodbrook 
Woodcrest 
Woodland Homes 
Woodside Hills 
Woodward Addition 
Wyckwood 

1929
 
1949
 
1949
 
1919
 
1947
 
1920
 
1926
 
1950
 
1946
 
1921
 
1941
 
1941
 
1940
 
1948
 
1920
 
1923
 
1946
 
1907
 
1946
 
1947
 
1940
 
1930
 
1927
 
1948
 
1939
 
1931
 
1946
 
1927
 
1948
 
1925
 
1947
 
1938
 
1948
 
1933
 
1943
 
1938
 
1910
 
1936
 


